
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 77 LUIZ FELIPE LEBEIS 34 M3150 - ACQUARUNNERS/NAVE
GANTES

4 00:51:37 00:13:04

3 00:38:33 00:12:58

2 00:25:35 00:12:50

1 00:12:45 00:12:45

2 100 GUSTAVO ARAUJO 30 M1430 - VEM NADAR 4 00:53:23 00:13:39

3 00:39:44 00:13:40

2 00:26:04 00:13:16

1 00:12:48 00:12:48

3 79 MATHEUS DELGAUDIO DE ASSIS 16 M1430 - 4 00:56:39 00:14:34

3 00:42:05 00:14:18

2 00:27:47 00:14:22

1 00:13:25 00:13:25

4 70 ALEXANDRE CABRAL DOS SANTOS 25 M1430 1 CR VASCO DA GAMA/ 
MELIGA SWIM

4 00:57:33 00:14:56

3 00:42:37 00:14:41

2 00:27:56 00:14:27

1 00:13:29 00:13:29

5 76 LUIZ CARLOS TAVARES SILVA 44 M3150 1 SPT 4 01:16:39 00:19:48

3 00:56:51 00:19:28

2 00:37:23 00:19:34

1 00:17:49 00:17:49

6 82 TIAGO GIANNERINI 40 M3150 2 SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM 4 01:18:04 00:20:45

3 00:57:19 00:19:44

2 00:37:35 00:18:53

1 00:18:42 00:18:42

7 75 LUCIO LEMOS 49 M3150 3 NAVEGANTES 4 01:20:03 00:20:01

3 01:00:02 00:20:57

2 00:39:05 00:19:38

1 00:19:27 00:19:27

8 71 ALEXANDRE SILVA VON DER WAY 49 M3150 4 SPT- SIDNEY PEREIRA 
TEAM

4 01:21:17 00:21:13

3 01:00:04 00:21:00

2 00:39:04 00:20:13

1 00:18:51 00:18:51

9 41 FÁBIO VIEIRA 45 M3150 5 SPT 4 01:22:13 00:22:06

3 01:00:07 00:20:50
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

9 41 FÁBIO VIEIRA 45 M3150 5 SPT 2 00:39:17 00:20:17

1 00:19:00 00:19:00

10 69 ADRIANO COTTA PEREIRA 46 M3150 6 SPT 4 01:27:49 00:23:03

3 01:04:46 00:22:39

2 00:42:07 00:21:59

1 00:20:08 00:20:08

11 72 FAGNER LEITE 34 M3150 7 4 01:40:11 00:26:36

3 01:13:35 00:27:20

2 00:46:15 00:24:07

1 00:22:08 00:22:08

12 83 ADELIOLUCAS 64 M5199 1 4 02:03:08 00:35:10

3 01:27:58 00:32:10

2 00:55:48 00:28:58

1 00:26:50 00:26:50
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